
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EESTI KARIKAVÕISTLUSED 2023 

Männiku 

05.08.-06.08.2023 



Olümpiakiirlaskmine Mehed

Koht Eesnimi Perenimi S.a. Klubi Σ Klass

I Peeter OLESK 1993 KJ SK 98 100 91 289 99 98 94 291 580 SM

II Fred RAUKAS 1977 KJ SK 92 93 93 278 96 96 92 284 562 I

III Erki SILLAKIVI 1980 Põlva LSK 92 93 91 276 97 94 90 281 557 I

4. Ragnar JUURIK 2006 Kaiu LK 91 92 91 274 95 88 84 267 541 II

5. Lepo JONUKS 2008 Järvamaa LSK 97 95 79 271 92 96 80 268 539 III

6. Erko VILBA 1988 KJ SK 88 94 85 267 93 85 90 268 535 III

7. Margus UHEK 1970 KL MäLK 82 95 88 265 95 90 80 265 530 III

8. Jevgeni MIHHAILOV 1964 KL MäLK 92 94 90 276 89 92 69 250 526 III

9. Marten KIVISALU 2007 Ülenurme GSK 94 84 73 251 93 83 75 251 502

10. Aivo MEESAK 1959 Kaiu LK 91 86 62 239 91 87 81 259 498

Eesti KV 2023
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Eesti KV 2023
FINAL RESULTS

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN

SAT 5 AUG 2023

Rk
Bib 
No Name Nat 1st Comp. Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1101 OLESK
Peeter

KJ SK 4 7 10
4 3 3

15 18 21 23
5 3 3 2 4

27

2 1102 RAUKAS
Fred

KJ SK 3 3 7
3 0 4

11 13 18 20
4 2 5 2 3

23

3 1104 JUURIK
Ragnar

KAIU 
LK

0 4 4
0 4 0

6 7 9
2 1 2 2

11

4 1103 SILLAKIVI
Erki

PÕLVA 
LSK

1 4 6
1 3 2

6 7
0 1 1

8

5 1106 VILBA
Erko

KJ SK 0 2 3
0 2 1

4
1 1

5

6 1105 JONUKS
Lepo

JÄRVA
MAA 
LSK

1 1 2
1 0 1 1

3

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 7CB4B993

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

Version of 5 AUG 2023, 13:49 F100000IA0508230000.1.RFP_2021.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 1
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60l Lamades Mehed

Koht Eesnimi Perenimi S.a. Klubi Σ Klass

I Andreas MASPANOV 1976 Põlva LSK 102.2 102.9 102.5 103.5 103.7 102.6 617.4 I

II Aivar KUHI 1957 Põlva LSK 101.5 102.2 102.6 103.4 103.0 103.0 615.7 I

III Edik KOPPELMANN 1984 KL MäLK 100.7 104.3 102.3 102.7 103.3 101.6 614.9 I

4. Siim Christian REPPO-SIREL 1997 Elva LSK 102.6 101.4 103.4 102.4 103.2 101.4 614.4 I

5. Marek TAMM 1991 Elva LSK 101.0 100.8 101.8 101.9 102.6 102.6 610.7 I

6. Kaur LAURIMAA 1996 KL MäLK 103.0 101.0 100.7 100.6 101.9 103.0 610.2 I

7. Vladislav LUŠIN 1992 Narva LSK 100.8 100.4 101.5 101.1 103.0 102.5 609.3 I

8. Lembit MITT 1972 KL MäLK 101.9 101.7 102.5 99.1 99.3 101.1 605.6 II

9. Andres HUNT 1966 Põlva LSK 101.0 100.3 100.6 102.4 98.2 99.4 601.9 II

10. Daimar LIIV 1966 SK Haapsalu 102.9 97.2 102.1 101.7 100.5 97.4 601.8 II

11. Janis AARNE 1968 KL MäLK 101.6 98.3 101.3 101.5 97.7 101.2 601.6 II

12. Meelis KASK 1975 KL MäLK 99.3 100.8 100.6 99.5 100.3 100.5 601.0 II

13. Kristofer-Jaago KIVARI 2003 Elva LSK 99.3 100.8 99.6 102.0 99.0 97.7 598.4 II

14. Tanel MOOR 2005 KL MäLK 96.0 100.1 99.8 98.6 101.3 100.9 596.7 II

15. Kaspar VIIRON 2004 Kaiu LK 99.2 98.1 97.1 99.9 97.5 102.1 593.9 II

Eesti KV 2023

Seeriad



60l Lamades Naised

Koht Eesnimi Perenimi S.a. Klubi Σ Klass

I Kristina MÖLDER 2004 Elva LSK 103.5 103.8 103.5 102.4 103.3 100.8 617.3 M

II Anastassia OLEWICZ 2004 Narva LSK 101.8 102.5 104.7 103.1 100.3 103.5 615.9 M

III Svetlana DOLEDUTKO 1971 KL MäLK 104.2 101.2 102.4 103.6 100.6 103.0 615.0 I

4. Valeria ŠKABARA 1993 Narva LSK 101.9 101.9 102.1 102.6 102.6 101.9 613.0 I

5. Anžela VORONOVA 1968 KL MäLK 103.4 99.5 103.0 103.5 99.9 102.5 611.8 I

6. Ljudmila KORTŠAGINA 1969 KL MäLK 101.8 102.8 100.0 102.2 100.1 102.4 609.3 I

7. Karina KOTKAS 1989 KL MäLK 103.1 101.1 101.6 99.9 100.8 100.1 606.6 I

8. Nathalie LESSING 2004 Elva LSK 101.7 98.5 101.1 100.4 101.7 101.3 604.7 I

9. Susanna SULE 2004 Kaiu LK 100.7 102.7 99.5 101.7 99.4 98.5 602.5 I

10. Karita ERS 1998 Elva LSK 100.6 97.5 96.5 100.2 98.9 101.0 594.7 II

11. Külli DAVEL 1983 KL MäLK 100.3 98.6 101.2 98.1 94.3 100.3 592.8 II

12. Katrin Mirtel TUTT 2006 Kaiu LK 98.1 98.1 97.9 98.7 96.4 98.3 587.5 II

13. Marleen RIISAAR 2003 Elva LSK 0 DNS

Eesti KV 2023

Seeriad



60l Vabapüstol Mehed

Koht Eesnimi Perenimi S.a. Klubi Σ Klass

I Andrei BRENKIN 1987 Narva LSK 88 86 90 90 89 91 534 II

II Kristen MADISSOO 1991 KL MäLK 84 84 92 89 90 91 530 II

III Ragnar JUURIK 2006 Kaiu LK 89 85 84 89 94 84 525 II

4. Sergei POTAŠEV 1966 Narva LSK 92 85 85 87 84 80 513 III

5. Jevgeni MIHHAILOV 1964 KL MäLK 89 80 86 84 87 85 511 III

6. Margus UHEK 1970 KL MäLK 86 86 89 77 80 83 501 III

7. Taivo KRUUSPAN 1952 KL MäLK 81 75 87 82 87 83 495 III

8. Igor LOBANOV 1983 Narva LSK 84 75 80 83 81 79 482 III

9. Märt ORRO 1977 KL MäLK 88 84 86 71 77 70 476

Eesti KV 2023

Seeriad



20+20+20l Spordipüstol Naised

Koht Eesnimi Perenimi S.a. Klubi Σ

I Marja KIRSS 2003 Viljandi LK 88 95 183 91 89 180 84 89 173 536

II Anni KÄÄRST 1976 Elva LSK 95 64 159 86 85 171 88 91 179 509

III Kaire TAAR 1973 KL MäLK 95 86 181 91 75 166 78 77 155 502

4. Alina KOVALJOVA 2001 KL MäLK 88 88 176 81 80 161 82 73 155 492

5. Ragne ROOSLA 1981 Kaiu LK 92 89 181 78 77 155 67 73 140 476

6. Lagle NÕU 1999 Elva LSK 87 92 179 79 81 160 64 71 135 474

7. Karis SÖÖNURM 1982 Kaiu LK 84 92 176 72 65 137 63 50 113 426

8. Kristina KIISK 1985 Elva LSK 0 0 0 0 DNS

9. Triin TÄHTLA 1982 Kaiu LK 0 0 0 0 DNS

Eesti KV 2023
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20+20+20l Spordipüstol Mehed

Koht Eesnimi Perenimi S.a. Klubi Σ Klass Sisekümned

I Peeter OLESK 1993 KJ SK 97 96 193 96 91 187 92 95 187 567 SM

II Reijo VIROLAINEN 1976 Elva LSK 96 96 192 88 93 181 89 90 179 552 I

III Erko VILBA 1988 KJ SK 96 96 192 91 93 184 86 87 173 549 II

4. Raal KURUS 1961 SK Haapsalu 94 92 186 95 90 185 89 87 176 547 II

5. Ragnar JUURIK 2006 Kaiu LK 93 94 187 84 97 181 92 79 171 539 II 9*

6. Fred RAUKAS 1977 KJ SK 94 95 189 90 88 178 86 86 172 539 II 8*

7. Jevgeni MIHHAILOV 1964 KL MäLK 93 96 189 88 89 177 88 84 172 538 II

8. Lepo JONUKS 2008 Järvamaa LSK 89 90 179 87 94 181 88 87 175 535 II

9. Margus UHEK 1970 KL MäLK 92 94 186 90 90 180 84 82 166 532 II

10. Taivo KRUUSPAN 1952 KL MäLK 91 93 184 86 84 170 86 84 170 524 III

11. Aivo MEESAK 1959 Kaiu LK 82 74 156 79 85 164 82 84 166 486

12. Marten KIVISALU 2007 Ülenurme GSK 76 83 159 84 63 147 85 85 170 476

13. Silver MÄE 1986 Viljandi LK 0 0 0 0 DNS

14. Erki SILLAKIVI 1980 Põlva LSK 0 0 0 0 DNS

Eesti KV 2023

150" 20" 10"



30+30l Spordipüstol Naised

Koht Eesnimi Perenimi S.a. Klubi Σ Klass Sisekümned

I Kristina KIISK 1985 Elva LSK 95 95 91 281 98 95 97 290 571 M

II Marja KIRSS 2003 Viljandi LK 89 92 95 276 93 98 97 288 564 I

III Triin TÄHTLA 1982 Kaiu LK 95 92 94 281 95 91 93 279 560 I

4. Oksana FROJAN 1979 Narva LSK 92 93 90 275 92 97 92 281 556 I

5. Ragne ROOSLA 1981 Kaiu LK 91 91 91 273 91 89 84 264 537 II

6. Kati-Ly RANDVIIR 2006 Väike-Maarja 92 92 89 273 92 86 85 263 536 II 7*

7. Lydia KURUS 1998 SK Haapsalu 94 92 85 271 86 86 93 265 536 II 6*

8. Alina KOVALJOVA 2001 KL MäLK 87 93 90 270 94 89 81 264 534 II

9. Lisell VÄLJAK 2007 Elva LSK 93 89 92 274 86 92 77 255 529 III

10. Karis SÖÖNURM 1982 Kaiu LK 90 85 97 272 89 88 79 256 528 III

11. Kaire TAAR 1973 KL MäLK 94 90 95 279 75 89 76 240 519 III

12. Maia BUNDER 2006 KL MäLK 76 85 80 241 88 76 91 255 496

Eesti KV 2023
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Eesti Karikavõistlus 2023
FINAL RESULTS

25m PISTOL WOMEN

SUN 6 AUG 2023

Rk
Bib 
No Name Nat 1st Comp. Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1406 RANDVIIR
Kati-Ly

VÄIKE-
MAARJ
A LASK

3 3 6
3 0 3

6 10 14 17 19 20
0 4 4 3 2 1 2

22

2 1401 KIISK
Kristina

ELVA 
LSK

4 6 9
4 2 3

10 10 13 16 18 19
1 0 3 3 2 1 2

21

3 1408 KOVALJOVA
Alina

KL 
MÄLK

2 3 3
2 1 0

4 8 10 11 13
1 4 2 1 2 2

15

4 1403 TÄHTLA
Triin

KAIU 
LK

1 2 2
1 1 0

4 7 10 12
2 3 3 2 0

12

5 1402 KIRSS
Marja

VILJAN
DI LK

1 1 3
1 0 2

5 7 9
2 2 2 2

11 SO

6 1405 ROOSLA
Ragne

KAIU 
LK

2 2 5
2 0 3

6 6
1 0 0

6

7 1404 FROJAN
Oksana

NARVA 
LSK

1 1 1
1 0 0

3
2 1

4

8 1407 KURUS
Lydia

SK 
HAAPS

ALU

0 0 0
0 0 0 1

1

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 9636F63E

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie

Version of 6 AUG 2023, 18:02 F000000IA0608230000.1.SP_2021.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 1
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3x20l Standard Naised

Koht Eesnimi Perenimi S.a. Klubi Σ Klass Sisekümned

I Katrin SMIRNOVA 2001 Narva LSK 93 96 189 100 99 199 95 95 190 578 M

II Ljudmila KORTŠAGINA 1969 KL MäLK 96 97 193 99 99 198 93 92 185 576 M 25*

III Anastassia OLEWICZ 2004 Narva LSK 99 96 195 99 97 196 91 94 185 576 M 21*

4. Anžela VORONOVA 1968 KL MäLK 97 97 194 96 96 192 94 95 189 575 M

5. Susanna SULE 2004 Kaiu LK 96 96 192 100 98 198 95 85 180 570 M

6. Kristina MÖLDER 2004 Elva LSK 94 94 188 97 98 195 84 88 172 555 I

7. Katrin Mirtel TUTT 2006 Kaiu LK 90 94 184 97 93 190 78 89 167 541 II

8. Nathalie LESSING 2004 Elva LSK 0 0 0 0 DNS

9. Ele LOOT 1997 Elva LSK 0 0 0 0 DNS

10. Marleen RIISAAR 2003 Elva LSK 0 0 0 0 DNS

Eesti KV 2023

Põlvelt Lamades Püsti



Eesti Karikavõistlus 2023
FINAL RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN

SUN 6 AUG 2023

Rk
Bib 
No Name Nat Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1201 SMIRNOVA
Katrin

NARVA 
LSK

151.2
50.2
50.9
50.1

306.4
50.8
52.3
52.1

404.1 414.5 424.2 434.4 443.3
48.6 10.4 9.7 10.2 8.9 7.6
49.1

450.9

2 1204 VORONOVA
Anzela

KL 
MÄLK

149.3
50.4
50.4
48.5

303.2
51.6
51.2
51.1

399.2 409.5 418.8 429.4 438.3
49.2 10.3 9.3 10.6 8.9 9.6
46.8

447.9

3 1203 OLEWICZ
Anastassia

NARVA 
LSK

150.1
50.5
49.6
50.0

304.6
51.3
51.9
51.3

400.4 409.9 418.5 428.4
48.3 9.5 8.6 9.9 8.7
47.5

437.1

4 1202 KORTSAGINA
Ljudmila

KL 
MÄLK

146.0
49.1
47.6
49.3

298.6
49.8
51.7
51.1

391.9 401.9 410.7
44.8 10.0 8.8 9.8
48.5

420.5

5 1206 MÖLDER
Kristina

ELVA 
LSK

149.2
50.4
50.2
48.6

300.1
49.9
50.5
50.5

389.8 399.5
44.7 9.7 9.3
45.0

408.8

6 1205 SULE
Susanna

KAIU 
LK

141.9
48.2
45.7
48.0

295.5
52.0
51.0
50.6

389.5
46.1 9.8
47.9

399.3

7 1207 TUTT
Katrin Mirtel

KAIU 
LK

141.1
48.2
45.4
47.5

284.1
45.3
48.6
49.1

43.5
45.4

373.0

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend BA2D5DA5

Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation
Pr Prone Rk Rank

Version of 6 AUG 2023, 18:20 F001000IA0608230000.1.R3X40_2021.0.001.pdf 1 Page 1 of 1
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3x20l Standard Mehed

Koht Eesnimi Perenimi S.a. Klubi Σ Klass

I Meelis KIISK 1991 Elva LSK 98 94 192 100 100 200 97 97 194 586 M

II Vladislav LUŠIN 1992 Narva LSK 92 94 186 95 99 194 93 89 182 562 I

III Kaur LAURIMAA 1996 KL MäLK 97 93 190 96 96 192 90 89 179 561 I

4. Andres HUNT 1966 Põlva LSK 91 96 187 97 95 192 91 89 180 559 I

5. Andreas MASPANOV 1976 Põlva LSK 92 94 186 96 97 193 86 88 174 553 I

6. Siim Christian REPPO-SIREL 1997 Elva LSK 87 92 179 99 99 198 87 87 174 551 I

7. Kaspar VIIRON 2004 Kaiu LK 94 94 188 93 91 184 87 89 176 548 I

8. Janis AARNE 1968 KL MäLK 93 94 187 97 96 193 78 85 163 543 II

9. Kristofer-Jaago KIVARI 2003 Elva LSK 93 95 188 97 92 189 83 82 165 542 II

10. Meelis KASK 1975 KL MäLK 92 94 186 93 100 193 71 89 160 539 II

Eesti KV 2023

Põlvelt Lamades Püsti



Eesti Karikavõistlus 2023
FINAL RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN

SUN 6 AUG 2023

Rk
Bib 
No Name Nat Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1301 KIISK
Meelis

ELVA 
LSK

154.1
51.4
50.5
52.2

308.1
51.7
51.3
51.0

406.0 416.8 426.7 436.4 446.0
47.9 10.8 9.9 9.7 9.6 9.8
50.0

455.8

2 1305 MASPANOV
Andreas

PÕLVA 
LSK

141.8
47.5
47.3
47.0

295.5
50.8
50.8
52.1

388.7 398.1 408.2 417.4 427.7
46.2 9.4 10.1 9.2 10.3 9.5
47.0

437.2

3 1303 LAURIMAA
Kaur

KL 
MÄLK

146.2
49.7
48.0
48.5

296.5
50.1
50.8
49.4

387.3 398.1 407.8 417.5
44.7 10.8 9.7 9.7 8.5
46.1

426.0

4 1304 HUNT
Andres

PÕLVA 
LSK

147.3
46.9
51.5
48.9

298.2
50.1
50.2
50.6

387.7 396.4 406.6
49.1 8.7 10.2 9.5
40.4

416.1

5 1306 REPPO-SIREL
Siim Christian

ELVA 
LSK

139.8
49.2
46.4
44.2

293.8
51.8
51.5
50.7

386.1 396.3
46.7 10.2 9.8
45.6

406.1

6 1302 LUSIN
Vladislav

NARVA 
LSK

143.9
47.7
47.1
49.1

292.7
49.9
47.4
51.5

385.0
46.6 8.6
45.7

393.6

7 1308 AARNE
Janis

 KL 
MÄLK

148.1
49.8
48.6
49.7

294.0
49.5
47.5
48.9

40.5
43.8

378.3

8 1307 VIIRON
Kaspar

KAIU 
LK

133.0
42.7
47.7
42.6

284.2
49.6
51.9
49.7

44.7
41.8

370.7

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 74F3CA65

Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation
Pr Prone Rk Rank

Version of 6 AUG 2023, 18:19 F100000IA0608230000.1.FR3X40_2021.0.001.pdf 2 Page 1 of 1
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Kohtunikud

Zürii Meelis Loit

Kaupo Kiis

Kristiina Kivari

25m Kristiina Kivari

Vahur Kase

Jevgeni Mihhailov

Taivo Kruuspan

Oliver Kuks

50m Kaupo Kiis

Oliver Kuks

Korraldus Jevgeni Mihhailov

Elmet Orasson

Karin Muru

Eesti KV 2023
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